GMCAIR HVAC SYSTEM&EQUIPMENT LLC
www.gmcairgrille.com - sales@gmcairgrille.com
1   EGG CRATE GRILLES / SQUARE GRID GRILLES
DESCRIPTION:
KPM : Return and Supply type Egg Crate Grille with 12x12mm or 20x20mm grid size.
MATERIAL:
Extruded Aluminum Frame and Grid Core
APPLICATION :

www.gmcairgrille.com - sales@gmcairgrille.com
10   EGG CRATE GRILLES / SQUARE GRID GRILLES
ORDER CODE :
KPM - 12 PL 22 000 FB9010 SM W 400X400
 12mm Grid
 22mm Grid
    W: Neck Size
   C: Frame Size
00: Without accessories 00: without Mounting
FL: Filter VD: Screw Mounting
PL: Plenum Box KL: Clips Mounting
22mm Frame = 22mm  ST: Spring Mounting
32mm Frame = 32mm
 000: without Damper 00: without coating
ZKD: Opposite Blade Damper EL: Anodic Aluminium
PKD: ParalleL Blade Damper FB----: Powder Coated RAL